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From: pat.oien@faa.gov
To: Patrick Cotter; Roach, Jeffery A (DOT)
Cc: pat.oien@faa.gov
Subject: RE: FW: BRW forecast
Date: Thursday, August 29, 2013 10:18:38 AM

Hi Patrick and Jeff, 

FAA approves the BRW forecasts 

Please verify that the percentages used on the following pages are accurate: 
Page 3-8--the 1.9% enplanement growth 
Page 3-21-the 2.02 average growth rate of enplanements. 

thanks 

Pat Oien, P.E.
Lead Planner
FAA Alaska Region
(907)271-5445 

From: Patrick Cotter <PatrickCotter@pdceng.com> 
To: Pat Oien/AAL/FAA@FAA, "Roach, Jeffery A (DOT)" <jeff.roach@alaska.gov>
Date: 08/14/2013 02:38 PM
Subject: RE: FW: BRW forecast

Good catch. Here is the corrected document. 
-Patrick 
  
From: pat.oien@faa.gov [mailto:pat.oien@faa.gov] 
Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2013 2:34 PM
To: Roach, Jeffery A (DOT); PatrickCotter@
Subject: Re: FW: BRW forecast 
  

Can you take a look at page 3-12 on the PDC estimated ops (think it should be 12,865) 
If that needs to change..please do that and send me the final version and I will forward to FAA HQ 

thanks 

Pat Oien, P.E.
Lead Planner
FAA Alaska Region
(907)271-5445 
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From: "Roach, Jeffery A (DOT)" <jeff.roach@alaska.gov>
To: "Russell,  William J (DOT)" <jeff.russell@alaska.gov>, "Worrall, Jeremy L (DOT)" <jeremy.worrall@alaska.gov>,

"'pat.oien@faa.gov'" <'pat.oien@faa.gov'>, "'Bruce.Greenwood@faa.gov'" <'Bruce.Greenwood@faa.gov'>, "Cole, Rodney W
(DOT)" <rodney.cole@alaska.gov>, "Greene, Alexa J (DOT)" <alexa.greene@alaska.gov>, "Koester, David A (DOT)"
<david.koester@alaska.gov>, "Olsen, John K (DOT)" <john.olsen@alaska.gov>, ''Royce Conlon'
<RoyceConlon@pdceng.com>, "'PatrickCotter@pdceng.com'" <'PatrickCotter@pdceng.com'>, "Kowalczyk, Thomas J (DOT)"
<tom.kowalczyk@alaska.gov>, "Anderson, Ryan (DOT)" <ryan.anderson@alaska.gov>, "Demattio, Cristina M (DOT)"
<cristina.demattio@alaska.gov>, "'a.brooks@brooks-alaska.com'" <a.brooks@brooks-alaska.com>,
"'patricia.sullivan@faa.gov'" <'patricia.sullivan@faa.gov'>, "Schreier, Tammi L (DOT)" <tammi.schreier@alaska.gov>,
"Moneymaker, Karen A (DOT)" <karen.moneymaker@alaska.gov>, Matthew Freeman/AAL/FAA@FAA, "Blankenship,
Hannah J (DOT)" <hannah.blankenship@alaska.gov>, "Maggard, Roger K (DOT)" <roger.maggard@alaska.gov>, "Schultz,
Andrew M (DOT)" <andrew.schultz@alaska.gov>, "Walton, Jerry R (MVA)" <jerry.walton@alaska.gov>, Pat
Oien/AAL/FAA@FAA, 'Patrick Cotter'  <PatrickCotter@pdceng.com>, Patricia Sullivan/AAL/FAA@FAA, "Karner, Scott W
(MVA)" <scott.karner@alaska.gov>, Bruce Greenwood/AAL/FAA@FAA

Cc: "Chapman, Judy (DOT)" <judy.chapman@alaska.gov>, "Hatter, Steve D (DOT)" <steve.hatter@alaska.gov>
Date: 08/08/2013 09:33 AM
Subject: FW: BRW forecast

 

 
You have received a secure E-Mail
 
Read your secure e-mail by opening the above attachment, securedoc.html. You will be prompted to open
(view) the file or save (download) it to your computer. For best results, save the file first, then open it in a Web
browser. To access from a mobile device, forward this message to mobile@res.cisco.com to receive a mobile login
URL.

If you have concerns about the validity of this message, contact the sender directly.

First time users - will need to register after opening the attachment. 
Help - https://securemail.alaska.gov/websafe/help?topic=RegEnvelope About IronPort Encryption -
https://securemail.alaska.gov/websafe/about

 

[attachment "securedoc.html" deleted by Pat Oien/AAL/FAA] [attachment "Ch3_Forecast_DRAFT_revised_13y08m14d.pdf" deleted by
Pat Oien/AAL/FAA] 
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